

BNR UDYOG LIMITED

Regd. Off: 6-3-650, 218, 2nd Floor, Maheshwari Chambers, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500 082, Telangana, India Tel: + 91- 40-2337 5791, 2337 5793 e-mail: info@bnrul.com website: www.bnrul.com CIN: L67120AP1994PLC018841

Date: 05.04.2021

To BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Compliance as per Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI [Depositories and

Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the Quarter ended March 31, 2021

Ref: BNR UDYOG LIMITED (Scrip Code: 530809)

This is to certify that details of securities dematerialized during the quarter ended March 31st, 2021 as required under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations 2018, have been furnished to all the stock exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed. The letter dated 05.04.2021 received from M /s KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED (RTA) confirming the same is enclosed for your reference.

This is for the information and records of the Exchange.

HYD

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For BNR Udyog, Limited 0 C

Kamal Narayan Rathi

Managing Director

DIN: (00011549)

Encl:A/a



KFIN/MRVS/NSDL/74(5) E/1

Date: 05/04/2021

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended March 31, 2021

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the B N R UDYOG LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

M R V Subrahmanyam General Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY B N R UDYOG LIMITED 6-3-650 218 2ND FLOOR MAHESHWARI CHAMBERS SOMAJIGUDA, HYDERABAD 500082

(Formerly known as "Karvy Fintech Private Limited")



KFIN/MRVS/CDSL/74(5) E/1

Date: 05/04/2021

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LTD

REGD OFF: MARATHON FUTUREX, A WING, 25TH FLOOR

NM JOSHI MARG, LOWER PAREL (EAST)

MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended

March 31, 2021

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the B N R UDYOG LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

M R V Subrahmanyam General Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY B N R UDYOG LIMITED 6-3-650 218 2ND FLOOR MAHESHWARI CHAMBERS SOMAJIGUDA, HYDERABAD 500082

(Formerly known as "Karvy Fintech Private Limited")